Agenda Item No. 14

WEST OXFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL

Schedule of documents sealed out of meeting by the Chairman and the Head of Legal and Democratic
Services, since the last meeting of the Council.

Registration

Description of documents

Number

10990

10990A
10990B
10990C
10990D
10991
10992
10992A
10993
10994
10994A
10995

10995A
10996

10997

10998

10998A

MISCELLANEOUS

Section 106 Planning Obligation relating to
Britannick Co, The Old Bakery, Charlbury, plus
plan

Duplicate

Triplicate

Quadruplicate

Quintuplicate

Licence relating to works to Unit D, Swain
Court, Avenue Two, Witney

Agreement to design, build, implement and
operate superfast broadband connectivity to the
Northmoor community

Duplicate

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Leafield on Sunday 29 June 2014
Agreement relating to the preparation of a
sustainability appraisal report of the emerging
West Oxfordshire Local Plan

Duplicate

Loan Agreement — The Spendlove Centre,
Charlbury

Duplicate

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Eynsham on Saturday 5 July 2014
Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Standlake on Saturday 21 June 2014
Planning Agreement pursuant to Section 106
Agreement relating to Course Hill Farmhouse,
Course Hill Lane, Ducklington, plus plan
Duplicate
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Parties in addition to
the Council

Peter Heinz Kuznick (2),
Christine Anne Kuznik (3),
Alan Carter (4) and Kay
Carter (5)

Oxford Energy Academy
Ltd (2)
Gigaclear Ltd (2)

Thomas Gifford Charity
)

Graham Stuart Caleb and
Dorothy Mabel Caleb (2)



