## WEST OXFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL

Schedule of documents sealed out of meeting by the Chairman and the Head of Legal and Democratic Services, since the last meeting of the Council.

<u>Registration</u> Number	Description of documents	<u>Parties in addition to</u> <u>the Council</u>
	<u>MISCELLANEOUS</u>	
10990	Section 106 Planning Obligation relating to Britannick Co, The Old Bakery, Charlbury, plus plan	Peter Heinz Kuznick (2), Christine Anne Kuznik (3), Alan Carter (4) and Kay Carter (5)
10990A	Duplicate	
10990B	Triplicate	
10990C	Quadruplicate	
10990D	Quintuplicate	
10991	Licence relating to works to Unit D, Swain Court, Avenue Two, Witney	Oxford Energy Academy Ltd (2)
10992	Agreement to design, build, implement and operate superfast broadband connectivity to the Northmoor community	Gigaclear Ltd (2)
10992A	, Duplicate	
10993	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Leafield on Sunday 29 June 2014	
10994	Agreement relating to the preparation of a sustainability appraisal report of the emerging West Oxfordshire Local Plan	
10994A	Duplicate	
10995	Loan Agreement – The Spendlove Centre, Charlbury	Thomas Gifford Charity (2)
10995A	Duplicate	
10996	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Eynsham on Saturday 5 July 2014	
10997	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Standlake on Saturday 21 June 2014	
10998	Planning Agreement pursuant to Section 106 Agreement relating to Course Hill Farmhouse, Course Hill Lane, Ducklington, plus plan	Graham Stuart Caleb and Dorothy Mabel Caleb (2)
10998A	Duplicate	